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March – April - May 2024   [Website Version: Updated: March 8, 2024] 
Grade 1-5 
Family Catechesis 
 
Sat. 3- 5:30 pm 
Mon. 5 – 7:30 pm 
@Connor Hall 

1st Penance / 
1st Communion 
Sundays  9:30 am Mass 
10:30– 11:30 am 
@CHAPEL 

Grade 6 
SIX 
 
Wed. 6:30 – 7:30 pm 
@ CHAPEL 

Grade 7-12  Middle-H.S. 
 
Sundays:  9:30 am Mass, 10:30 – 11:45 class 
Mondays: 6:45 – 8 pm 
@ CONNOR HALL 

[March 2024] 
  

Class: Sat. Mar. 2  
Class: Mon. Mar.4 
 
March 24, Palm Sunday 
March 31, Easter Sunday 
 

[March 2024] 
Sundays 
1st Comm, (OLLC) (Chapel) 

 
* 3/10 “no class” due to  

St. Pat’s Parade ! West 
Orange 

[March 2024] 

Wed. Mar. 6 
 
NO MEETING 
on Sunday March 17 
 
Wed. Mar. 20 

[March 2024] 
 
Wed. March 20 _ 6 to 9 pm Confirmation Retreat 

Retreat is in Connor Hall 
 

 
  

[April  2024]   
 

Class: Sat. Apr. 6   
Class: Mon. Apr. 8  
 
T Tray Setup Apr. 15-19 (Hall) 
 

►Tricky Tray 
►Sat. Apr. 20 – Sun. Apr 21 

 

[April  2024] 
 
Sundays 
1st Comm, (OLLC) (Chapel) 
Apr. 7,  9:30 + 10:30 am    
 
Apr. 14, 9:30 + 10:30 am   
 
Apr. 21, 9:30 + 10:30 am   
 
  

[April  2024] 
  

Wed. April 3 

 
Wed. April 17 
 

[April  2024]   
 
 
Sun. April 28  _9:30 Mass 
Sun. April 28 _ 10:30 - 11:45 am  “Celebration” 
 
Mon. April 29, 6:45 – 8:00  pm  (main church) 
Parent + child for all students, 2024 + 2025 Confirm 

[May  2024] 
  
 

Class: Sat. May 4  
 
Class: Mon. May 6 

[May  2024] 
Sun. May 5 __ 11:30 
am, church 
12:30pm 1st Comm. 
Rehearse (OLLC) 
 
Sat. May 11 _ 11:30 am 
1st Comm. Mass 
(OLLC) 

[May  2024] 
  

Wed. May 1 
  

[May 2024] 
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